COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

File Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963 & 1976 PLANNING REGISTER			AND 1976	REGISTER REFERENCE TA • 422
I. LOCATION	Whitecliff Est., Whitechurch Road,				farnham S
2. PROPOSAL	Revi	ision of house type	3		
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE P.	Date Received 6th March 1980	(a) Rec 1 2	Date Fur quested	rther Particulars (b) Received 1
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Abbey Homeateads Ltd., Address 40 Upper Mount St., Dublin 2				
5. APPLICANT	Name Addre	as above			
6. DECISION	O.C.N Date	M.No. PA/870/80 2nd May 1980)	Effect	2nd May 1980 To grant permission
7. GRANT	O.C.I Date	M.No. PBD/330/80 20th June		1	20th June 1980 Permission granted,
8. APPEAL	Notified Type			Decision Effect	
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application			Decision Effect	
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register				
11. ENFORCEMENT		f. in Enforcement Register			





É DIRIN COIN	TY COUNCHPRD/330/
DUBLIN COUN	TY COUNCIL
. 724755(Ext. 262/264)	PLANNING DEPARTMENT DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL IRISH LIFE CENTRE LOWER ABBEY STREET DUBLIN 1
Notification of Grant of P	ermission/Approval
Local Government (Planning and Dev	/elopment) Acts, 1963 & 1976
Abbey Homestelds Limited, 40 Upper House Street	Decision Order Number and Date
	Register Reference No. 7A 422
=+++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++	Planning Control No.
Abbey Honesteads Limited.	Application Received on
PERMISSION/APPROVAL has been granted for the development vision of house white mitefilf as	described below subject to the undermentioned conditions.
	tato, Whitechurch Road, Rathfarnham.
CONDITIONS That the development be carried out a	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS
CONDITIONS That the development be carried out a mileted strictly in accordance with the dication save as in thesconditions has ler otherwise required. That before development commences Buil- laws approval shall be observed in the elopment. That conditions, Nos. 3,4,5,6,7,8,8,7	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS and I. To enuse that the development be in accordance with the permi sion and effective control be maintained. Iding 2. In order to comply with the Sanitary Services Acts, 1878 - 1
CONDITIONS CONDITIONS That the development be carried out of mileted strictly in accordance with the pleted strictly in accordance with the pleted strictly in accordance with the plication save as in these conditions have as in these out otherwise required. That before development commences Buile lopment. That conditions, Hos. 3.4.5.6.7.8.1. That conditions, Hos. 3.4.5.6.7.8.1. That conditions, Hos. 3.4.5.6.7.8.1. 12.14.17.18.19.20 and 23 of order 371/78 dated 28th April, 1978 Reg. E. be strictly adhered to in the development from the rear most wall of not less the provided.	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS REASONS FOR CONDITIONS and I. To enuse that the development be in accordance with the perm sion and effective control be maintained. Iding 2. In order to comply with the Sanitary Services acts, 1878 - 1 0. 3. In the interest of the proper A area.



1, 1, 1, 1, 2, 2⁻2, 2

Contd./....

1b) A sum of £35,699 by the developer towards the developers should contribute the dost of special works which would have towards the genoral gost of to be undertaken by the Council to facilitate public works facilitating the the developer vis. the improvement of development. whitechnuch Road and Taylors Lane, be strictly achered to.

7. That no development under any permission granted pursuant to this decision be commenced

until security for the provision and satisfactory completion of services including maintenance until taken in charge by the Local Authority of roads, open spaces, car parks, severs, watermains or drains has been given by 1-

149 Lodgement with the Council of an approved Insurance Camphay Bond in the sum of £48, / 50. which shall be renewed by the developer from time to time as required during the course of the development andkepth in force by his until such time as the roads, open spaces, car parks, severs, watermains and drains are taken in charge by the Council. or/...

(b) Lodgement with the Council of a cash

at its absolute discretion on the provision ŀK. and completion of such services to standard specification

02/ ...

(c) Lodgement with the Planning Authority of alletter of guarantee issued by anyBody approved by the Flanning Authority for the purpose in respect of the proposed develop-Nord with the Planning authority and such lodgement in either care has been acknowledged HOCH: then development has been completed, the in writing by the bounded. P.K. Council. How nurses the part of the part of the bound of the bound.

Council, may pursue the Bond to secure completion of the works required to bring

7. To easily that a ready senction may be available to the Gouncil to induce the provision of services and prevent disamonity in the development.

for Principal Officer

the estate up to the standard for taking in